

G.R. Case No-500/2011

Order dated:- 13.09.2019

Today is fixed for Appearance and Charge.
Out of 16 a/cd, 06 accused are filling hazira.
Considered and **allowed**.

To – 05.03.2020 for Appearance and Charge.
D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.