

G.R. Case No. 500/2011

Order dated:-05-03-2020

Today the record is fixed for appearance, charge and E/R of W/A. Both parties are present. Out of 16 accused persons, 07 accused persons are present and 02 accused persons are absent by filing time petition.

No steps has been taken on behalf of the other 07 accused persons.

Considering the long pendency of the record in the stage of framing of charge, time petition filed on behalf of the accused Putul Hembram, Saraswati Mishra are considered and rejected. Accordingly, issue warrant of arrest against accused Putul Hembram, Saraswati Mishra, Punam Bhardwaj, Sumeli Sinha, Tara Dhibar, Sona Majhi, Sarathi Tudu, Abdus Samad and Meny Mandi at once.

To 27-08-2020 for appearance, charge and E/R of W/A.
D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman